
MIL Head Coaches Meeting 2/1/2023 Baldwin P-15 6pm Coordinator Name Email Phone Number
HHSAA Start Date- B/G 2/6/2023

Jonathan Conrad Jonathan.conrad@k12.hi.us 808-318-0445

Eligibility Lists Due Boys 2/9/2023
Eligibility Lists Due Girls 2/15/2023
Evaluation Mtg TBA Rev. 1/27/2023

MIL Boys and Girls Golf Schedule 2022-3
Date Visitors Home Site Time Scores

B/G Golf Week 2
Thursday, February 16, 2023 KSM SBH Maui CC 3:00 PM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 MHS KKHS Pukalani GC 3:30 PM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 BHS MP Kapalua 3:30 PM

B/G Golf Week 3
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 BHS SBH Maui CC 3:00 PM

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 MP KKHS Pukalani GC 3:30 PM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 KSM MHS Waiehu GC 3:30 PM

Thursday, February 23, 2023 MP KKHS Pukalani GC 3:30 PM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 BHS KSM Dunes 3:30 PM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 LHS SBH Maui CC 3:00 PM

B/G Golf Week 4
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 KKHS KSM Dunes 3:30 PM

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 MHS BHS Dunes 3:30 PM
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 SBH MP Kapalua 3:30 PM

Thursday, March 2, 2023 KKHS BHS Dunes 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 2, 2023 SBH MHS Waeihu GC 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 2, 2023 KSM LHS Kaanapali GC 3:30 PM

B/G Golf Week 5
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 KSM MP Kapalua 3:30 PM
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 KKHS BHS Dunes 3:30 PM
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 SBH MHS Waiehu GC 3:30 PM

Thursday, March 9, 2023 LHS BHS Dunes 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 9, 2023 MP MHS Waeihu GC 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 9, 2023 SBH KKHS Pukalani GC 3:30 PM

B/G Golf Week 7
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 KKHS SBH Maui CC 3:00 PM

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 MP MHS Waiehu GC 3:30 PM
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 BHS KSM Dunes 3:30 PM

Thursday, March 23, 2023 KKHS KSM Dunes 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 23, 2023 SBH MP Kapalua 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 23, 2023 MHS LHS Kaanapali GC 3:30 PM

B/G Golf Week 8
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 KSM SBH Maui CC 3:00 PM

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 MHS KKHS Pukalani GC 3:30 PM
Wednesday, March 29, 2023 BHS MP Kapalua 3:30 PM

Thursday, March 30, 2023 LHS MP Kapalua 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 30, 2023 KSM MHS Waeihu GC 3:30 PM
Thursday, March 30, 2023 BHS SBH Maui CC 3:00 PM

B/G Golf Week 9
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 MHS BHS Dunes 3:30 PM

Thursday, April 6, 2023 MP KSM Dunes 3:30 PM
Thursday, April 6, 2023 KKHS LHS Kaanapali GC 3:30 PM

Saturday, April 15, 2023 Team Playoff if needed Wailea Blue TBA

Friday, April 14, 2023 Entries Due: MIL IC Golf Coordinator 12 NOON

Friday, April 21, 2023 MIL Individual Championship R1 Kaanapali Kai
Saturday, April 22, 2023 MIL Individual Championship R2 Waiehu Golf Club

Friday, April 28, 2023 MIL Individual Championship R3 King Kamehameha GC
Saturday, April 29, 2023 MIL Individual Championship R4 Makena

Monday, May 8, 2023 HHSAA Golf States boys and girls Kauai TBA
Girls 5/8-10 TBA
Boys 5/10-12 TBA

Monday, May 22, 2023 Evaluation Meeting Lahainaluna 6:00 PM
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